SLTGS

~Collaboration - Innovalion - Digialization

Officer ID
101001056
101002066
101003103
102001014
102008098
103002051
103006222
104002040
104004069
105001032
201001207
201002275
202002027
202003041
203002081
204002060
204003079
204011201
206004073
208002086
301002044
303001034
303005195
303020246
304002085
305002048
306001024
306001056
306004083
306011186
306014214
307003147
401002084
404001002
406001004
406003058
406005187
407001064
501011198
501012207
502004062
503001015
503004112

FIRST NAME
NDUWAYEZU
DUKUZUMUREMYI
MANIRAFASHA
YAMURINZE
MUSABYEMARIYA
NDATIMANA
HASHIMWE
NSENGIYAREMYE
MANISHIMWE
NIYOKWIZERWA
KAYINAMURA
NGIZWENAYO
RUKUMBUZI
NDAYISHIMIYE
UWIHOREYE
BAMUVUGIRIZIMPUNDU
IRADUKUNDA
TUYIZERE
TUYISHIMIRE
UWINEZA
NIZEYIMANA
UZALIBARA
NSHIMIYIMANA
ISHIMO

MUHIRE
UKWISHAKA
NIYOMUGABO
NSHIMIYIMANA
IYAMUREMYE
NSABYAMAHORO
CHANCE
MUHOZA Anes
NIBOSE
MUSHINZIMANA
MUSABYIREMA
MUGIRANEZA
NGABONZIZA
NIYIBIZI
HABARUGIRA
BITANGARO
IRUMVA
GWANEZA
TWIZEYIMANA

LOYAL TECHNOLOGY
AND GOVERNMENT
SERVICES PLC

LAST NAME
Augustin
Aime Bonheur
Isidoli

Joel

Benitha
Philbert

Aime Pacifique
Jean Claude
Oliver

Jean Damour
Valens

Andre

Michel

Isaac

Marie Claudine
Colonel
Emelyne
Obed

Jean Darc
Marie Louise
Albert
Stanislas
Japhet

SHAMI Dominique
Emmanuel
Omar

Alexis

Alexis

Bosco
Philibert
Jeanne

Deus Dedity
David

Joseph Pax
Jean Marie
Daniel
Jackson
Joseph
Schadrack
Innocent
Gedeon
BONGWA Joel
Vincent

LTGS DECLATION REPORT FOR DATA MIGRATION FROM AGENCY
REGISTRY TO HR REGISTRY

PHONE NO
788518093
783668288
787470368
788833471

782966504
783895573
794502349
784461997
781124766
782689652
787990522
785256641

785170736
791789376
788853234
789071841

787803258
781266622
782812000
785041403
787823476
788595687
788835600
788941113
789352065
798400548
788782572
784046771

787795589
788865132
791843225
780002751

78874643

788804396
781489388
788438813
781895150
786533800
788439122
7879957465
787998682
788850369
788256333

EMAIL ADDRESS
nduwayezuaugustin2@gmail.com
dukuzumuremyiaimebonheur@gmail.com
isobale50@gmail.com
yamurinzejo@gmail.com
musabyemariabenitha@gmail.com
ndatimana57@gmail.com
hashapac@gmail.com

NULL
manishimweolivier124@gmail.com
yohanamatsiko@gmail.com
valenskayin@gmail.com
andrengizwenayo@gmail.com
mizifinalsolution@gmail.com
patrickndayishimiye129@gmail.com
uwihoreyemarieclaudine@yahoo.fr
bamuvugirizimpunducolonel@gmail.com
iradukundaemelyne79@gmail.com
tuyobed199@gmail.com
jdarctuyishimire@gmail.com
uwinezamarielouise819@gmail.com
albertnizeyimana22@gmail.com
uzasta@yahoo.com
japhetnshimiyimana424@gmail.com
rekerahod@gmail.com

NULL

NULL

niyalex07@gmail.com
2020xelalinnovation@gmail.com
yamuremyebosiko@gmail.com
n.philbert@lfsg.co.rw
uwiringtyimanaemmy59@gmail.com
NULL

nibosedavid@gmail.com
mushinzimanajosephpax@gmail.com
jeanabdus@gmail.com
danielmugiraneza2@gmail.com
jacksonngabonziza31@gmail.com
niyibizijoseph100@gmail.com
habarugiraeliog@gmail.com
telecentremahoro@yahoo.com
gedirum100@gmail.com
gwanezabj@gmail.com
tvincent2030@gmail.com

REGISTRY DEPARTMENR

LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network
LTGS Agents Team Network

REGISTRY DESTINATION
District Registrar Officer
District Registrar Assistant
Province Registrar Officer
District Registrar Officer
District Registrar Assistant
District Registrar Officer
District Registrar Assistant
District Registrar Assistant
District Registrar Officer
Province Registrar Officer
District Registrar Officer
District Registrar Assistant
District Registrar Officer
District Registrar Assistant
District Registrar Officer
District Registrar Assistant
District Registrar Officer
Province Registrar Officer
District Registrar Officer
District Registrar Officer
District Registrar Officer
District Registrar Officer
District Registrar Assistant
District Registrar Assistant
District Registrar Officer
District Registrar Officer
District Registrar Assistant
District Registrar Assistant
District Registrar Assistant
Province Registrar Officer
District Registrar Officer
District Registrar Officer
District Registrar Officer
District Registrar Officer
District Registrar Assistant
District Registrar Officer
Province Registrar Officer
District Registrar Officer
District Registrar Assistant
District Registrar Officer
District Registrar Officer
District Registrar Assistant
District Registrar Officer

LTGS

REGISTRY FACILITY NAME
BURERA DISTRICT REGISTRY
BURERA DISTRICT REGISTRY
Kigali City Registry

GAKENKE DISTRICT REGISTRY
GAKENKE DISTRICT REGISTRY
GICUMBI DISTRICT REGISTRY
GICUMBI DISTRICT REGISTRY
MUSANZE DISTRICT REGISTRY
MUSANZE DISTRICT REGISTRY
Northern Province Registry
GISAGARA DISTRICT REGISTRY
GISAGARA DISTRICT REGISTRY
KAMONY! DISTRICT REGISTRY
KAMONY! DISTRICT REGISTRY
MUHANGA DISTRICT REGISTRY
NYAMAGABE DISTRICT REGISTRY
NYAMAGABE DISTRICT REGISTRY
Southern Province Registry
NYARUGURU DISTRICT REGISTRY
HUYE DISTRICT REGISTRY
BUGESERA DISTRICT REGISTRY
KAYONZA DISTRICT REGISTRY
KAYONZA DISTRICT REGISTRY
GATSIBO DISTRICT REGISTRY
KIREHE DISTRICT REGISTRY
NGOMA DISTRICT REGISTRY
NYAMASHEKE DISTRICT REGISTRY
BUGESERA DISTRICT REGISTRY
NYAGATARE DISTRICT REGISTRY
Eastern Province Reqgistry
NYAGATARE DISTRICT REGISTRY
RWAMAGANA DISTRICT REGISTRY
KARONGI DISTRICT REGISTRY
NYAMASHEKE DISTRICT REGISTRY
RUSIZI DISTRICT REGISTRY

RUSIZI DISTRICT REGISTRY
Western Province Registry
RUTSIRO DISTRICT REGISTRY
RULINDO DISTRICT REGISTRY
NGORORERO DISTRICT REGISTRY
KICUKIRO DISTRICT REGISTRY
NYARUGENGE DISTRICT REGISTRY
NYARUGENGE DISTRICT REGISTRY

STATUS
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Inactive
Inactive
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Termination
Termination
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active



